
 
2024 UTSA Track and Field Schedules 

 

INDOOR SCHEDULE 

Day/Date Event Host Location   

Fri, Jan. 19  Lumberjack Team Challenge Northern Arizona Flagstaff, Ariz. 

Fri, Jan. 19 Bellarmine Open Bellarmine Louisville, Ky. 

Fri, Jan 26-Sat, Jan 27  Robert Platt Invitational  Houston Houston, Texas 

Fri, Feb 2-Sat, Feb 3  Charlie Thomas Invitational  Texas A&M College Station, Texas 

Fri, Feb 9 Howie Ryan Invitational  Houston Houston, Texas 

Fri, Feb 9 David Hemery Valentine Invitational Boston U. Boston, Mass. 

Sat, Feb 10  Don Kirby Elite Invitational  New Mexico Albuquerque, N.M.  

Fri, Feb 23-Sat, Feb 24  AAC Indoor Championships  UAB Birmingham, Ala.  

Fri, Mar 8-Sat, Mar 9 NCAA Indoor Championships  Boston Boston, Mass. 

 

OUTDOOR SCHEDULE 

Day/Date Event Host Location   

Fri, Mar 15-Sat, Mar 16 UTSA Invitational  UTSA San Antonio, Texas  

Sat, Mar 23  Texas A&M Team Invitational  Texas A&M College Station, Texas 

Wed, Mar 27-Sat, Mar 30 96th Clyde Littlefield Texas Relays  Texas Austin, Texas 

Fri., Mar 29-Sat, Mar 30 Bobcat Invitational Texas State San Marcos, Texas 

Fri, Apr 5-Sat, Apr 6 UIW Invitational UIW San Antonio, Texas 

Fri, Apr 12-Sat, Apr 13  Beach Invitational  Long Beach State Long Beach, Calif.  

Fri, Apr 12-Sat, Apr 13 Bryan Clay Invitational Azusa Pacific Azusa, Calif. 

Sat, Apr 20 Alumni Muster Texas A&M College Station, Texas 

Sat, Apr 27 Texas Invitational Texas Austin, Texas 

Fri, May 10-Sun, May 12 AAC Outdoor Championships UTSA San Antonio, Texas  

Thu, May 22-Sat, May 25 NCAA West Preliminary Round  Arkansas Fayetteville, Ark. 

Wed, Jun 5-Sat, Jun 8  NCAA Outdoor Championships  Oregon Eugene, Ore. 


